

ITEM NO.104 (MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S) . 3293-3294/2017

DAYA KISHAN GOEL

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHANDER GOEL & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 26/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Taur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER